Fliegl  Agro-Center GmbH · Maierhof 1 · D-84556 Kastl
Tél. +49 (0)8671/9600-0 · Fax +49 (0)8671/9600-701 · info@agro-center.de
* Subject to errors and technical changes.
Data Sheet
General accessories available for a surcharge
Item No. Designation QU
MSSZUB401001 Hydraulic drive with hoses for SS mixer pcs
MSSZUB602102 11 kW electr. drive for 602 SS and 802 SS pcs
MSSZUB102005 16.5 kW electr. drive for 1002 SS pcs
MFAZUB400004 Swivelling discharge chute (for Favorite 800/802SS/800FA and 100FA) pcs
MSSZUB401006 Filling bracket pcs
MSSZUB401007 Chassis (without licence) pcs

Pocket dimensions: 152 mm x 72 mm
 » 3-blade, especially strong mixing springs
(angle is adjustable)
 » Side wall scraper, discharge chute in the rear
 » Drive shaft with overload protection
 » Gearbox: 2-stage, translation ratio: 1:11
 » Pre-coated and 2 K-painted
 » Agitator has triple bearing
 » Extra heavy safety grid
(agitator can be sealed off)
Mix Master »Garant«
The »Garant« is the perfect mixer for all applications. You benefit from highest quality levels and robust construction,
stemming from our extensive experience in the mixer segment.
For attachment to three-point hitch
Item No. Designation Mixing content Net weight QU
MSSFLA040100 Mix Master »Garant« 401 SS 400 l 430 kg pcs
MSSFLA060200 Mix Master »Garant« 602 SS 600 l 530 kg pcs
MSSFLA080200 Mix Master »Garant« 802 SS 800 l 630 kg pcs
MSSFLA102000 Mix Master »Garant« 1002 SS 1000 l 750 kg pcs
For attachment to Euronorm, wheel or telescopic loaders
Item No. Mounting type QU
MFAZUB401002 Surcharge: Euronorm, wheel or telescopic loader mounting pcs
Mix Master Garant 401 SS